
出發時間 Departure Time

富士大飯店(出發)
Fuji Grand Hotel

南港展覽館3號出口
Nangang Exhibition Center Exit 3

F U J I  G r a n d  H o t e l  F r e e  S h u t t l e  B u s

富 士 大  飯  店  接  駁  車

Nangang Exhibition Center Station
南港展覽館站

08:00
08:30
09:00
09:30
10:00

08:10
08:40
09:10
09:40
10:10

親愛的貴賓您好

因應此段期間於南港展覽館舉行的展會活動，

將提供以下5個班次給有需求的貴賓搭乘

可至一樓大廳櫃枱預約。

謝謝您選擇入住富士大飯店，祝您展覽期間愉快！

Dear distinguished guests,
Due to the exhibition event at the Nangang Exhibition Center 

during this period of time,
Our hotel will provide 5 schedules below for the guest who needed. 

Please reserve at the front desk.
Thank you for choosing Fuji Grand Hotel. Best wishes on your event!



因應此段期間於南港展覽館舉行的展會活動，

將提供以下5個班次給有需求的貴賓搭乘

可至一樓大廳櫃枱預約。

謝謝您選擇入住富士大飯店，祝您展覽期間愉快！

Dear distinguished guests,
Due to the exhibition event at the Nangang Exhibition Center 

during this period of time,
Our hotel will provide 5 schedules below for the guest who needed. 

Please reserve at the front desk.
Thank you for choosing Fuji Grand Hotel. Best wishes on your event!

富 士 大  飯  店  接  駁  車

親愛的貴賓您好



出發時間 Departure Time

富士大飯店(出發)
Fuji Grand Hotel

南港展覽館3號出口
Nangang Exhibition Center Exit 3

F U J I  G r a n d  H o t e l  F r e e  S h u t t l e  B u s

Nangang Exhibition Center Station
南港展覽館站

08:00
08:30
09:00
09:30
10:00

08:10
08:40
09:10
09:40
10:10


