## 親愛的貴賓您好

### 因應此段期間於南港展覽館舉行的展會活動, 將提供以下5個班次給有需求的貴賓搭乘 可至一樓大廳櫃枱預約。

#### 謝謝您選擇入住富士大飯店,祝您展覽期間愉快!

Dear distinguished guests,

Due to the exhibition event at the Nangang Exhibition Center during this period of time,

Our hotel will provide 5 schedules below for the guest who needed.

Please reserve at the front desk.

Thank you for choosing Fuji Grand Hotel. Best wishes on your event!

## 富士大飯店接駁車

#### FUJI Grand Hotel Free Shuttle Bus







#### 出發時間 Departure Time

富士大飯店(出發) Fuji Grand Hotel	南港展覽館3號出口 Nangang Exhibition Center Exit 3
08:00	08:10
08:30	08:40
09:00	09:10
09:30	09:40
10:00	10:10

## 親愛的貴賓您好-

因應此段期間於南港展覽館舉行的展會活動, 將提供以下5個班次給有需求的貴賓搭乘 可至一樓大廳櫃枱預約。

Dear distinguished guests,

謝謝您選擇入住富士大飯店,祝您展覽期間愉快!

Due to the exhibition event at the Nangang Exhibition Center during this period of time,

Our hotel will provide 5 schedules below for the guest who needed.

Please reserve at the front desk.

Thank you for choosing Fuji Grand Hotel. Best wishes on your event!

# 富士大飯店接懸車

## FUJI Grand Hotel Free Shuttle Bus





## 出發時間 Departure Time

富士大飯店(出發) Fuji Grand Hotel	南港展覽館3號出口 Nangang Exhibition Center Exit 3
08:00	08:10
08:30	08:40
09:00	09:10
09:30	09:40
10:00	10:10